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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Bacon

Privateer

Sunday Sundae

I Understand Nothing
Renegade 7

Jakes Jukers VII

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Bacon
Salamanders_10
Sunday Sundae
Straight Cash Homie
Renegade 7

Max 12

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Bacon
Salamanders_10
Sunday Sundae
Straight Cash Homie
Renegade 7

Max 12

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Bacon
Salamanders_10
Privateer

6 rings

I Understand Nothing
Azulgranal899 (#18)

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Bacon
Salamanders_10
Privateer

6 rings

Sunday Sundae
Azulgranal899 (#18)

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Bacon
Salamanders_10
Privateer

6 rings

Sunday Sundae

| Understand Nothing

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Bacon
Salamanders_10
Privateer

6 rings

I Understand Nothing
Azulgranal899 (#18)

120.50
125.65
112.80
124.15
102.35
104.70

102.70
126.10
151.20
121.25
125.80
100.45

50.75
59.65
114.80
127.40
120.80
155.05

123.85
72.05
105.65
141.00
143.45
99.35

79.65
133.95
115.30
129.65
161.05
103.05

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Salamanders_10

6 rings

Straight Cash Homie
Azulgranal899 (#18)
Max 12

DYNASTY

Privateer

6 rings

I Understand Nothing
Azulgranal899 (#18)
Jakes Jukers VII
DYNASTY

6 rings

Privateer
Azulgranal899 (#18)
| Understand Nothing
DYNASTY

Jakes Jukers VII

Sunday Sundae
Straight Cash Homie
Jakes Jukers VII
DYNASTY
Renegade 7

Max 12

Straight Cash Homie
| Understand Nothing
Renegade 7

Max 12

Jakes Jukers VII
DYNASTY

DYNASTY

Jakes Jukers VII
Azulgranal899 (#18)
Straight Cash Homie
Renegade 7

Max 12

Jakes Jukers VII
Max 12

Straight Cash Homie
Sunday Sundae
DYNASTY
Renegade 7
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122.60
108.80
88.50
72.05
152.90
96.10

103.55
137.90
138.55
104.45

66.05
118.75

116.05
116.35
143.85
111.00
120.35

71.05

120.15
99.60
122.05
81.70
147.85
103.10

132.20
151.80

99.80
100.55
140.40
119.65
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Bacon Vs I Understand Nothing
Salamanders_10 Vs Azulgranal899 (#18)
Privateer VS DYNASTY

6 rings Vs Renegade 7

Sunday Sundae VS Max 12

Straight Cash Homie Vs Jakes Jukers VI

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Bacon VS Azulgranal899 (#18)
Salamanders_10 Vs Renegade 7
Privateer VS | Understand Nothing
6 rings Vs Jakes Jukers VI
Sunday Sundae VS DYNASTY

Straight Cash Homie Vs Max 12

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Bacon VS Max 12
Salamanders_10 VS DYNASTY

Privateer VS Sunday Sundae

6 rings Vs | Understand Nothing
Straight Cash Homie Vs Renegade 7
Azulgranal899 (#18) Vs Jakes Jukers VI

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Bacon VS Renegade 7
Salamanders_10 Vs Sunday Sundae
Privateer VS Max 12

6 rings Vs Azulgranal899 (#18)
Straight Cash Homie VS DYNASTY

| Understand Nothing Vs Jakes Jukers VI

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Bacon VS Salamanders_10
Privateer Vs 6 rings

Sunday Sundae Vs Straight Cash Homie
| Understand Nothing Vs Azulgranal899 (#18)
Renegade 7 VS Max 12

Jakes Jukers VII Vs DYNASTY

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Bacon VS Privateer
Salamanders_10 Vs 6 rings

Sunday Sundae Vs I Understand Nothing
Straight Cash Homie Vs Azulgranal899 (#18)
Renegade 7 VS Jakes Jukers VII
Max 12 VS DYNASTY

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Bacon VS 6 rings
Salamanders_10 VS Privateer

Sunday Sundae Vs Azulgranal899 (#18)
Straight Cash Homie Vs | Understand Nothing
Renegade 7 VS DYNASTY

Max 12 Vs Jakes Jukers VI
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

6 rings
Azulgranal899 (#18)
Bacon

DYNASTY

| Understand Nothing
Jakes Jukers VII
Max 12

Privateer

Renegade 7
Salamanders_10
Straight Cash Homie
Sunday Sundae

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

6 rings
Azulgranal899 (#18)
Bacon

DYNASTY

I Understand Nothing
Jakes Jukers VII
Max 12

Privateer

Renegade 7
Salamanders_10
Straight Cash Homie
Sunday Sundae

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

6 rings
Azulgranal899 (#18)
Bacon

DYNASTY

| Understand Nothing
Jakes Jukers VII
Max 12

Privateer

Renegade 7
Salamanders_10
Straight Cash Homie
Sunday Sundae

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled
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