

Dunder Mifflin Inc

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Fri Oct 11 11:58am CT

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Bacon	120.50	VS	Salamanders_10	122.60
Privateer	125.65	VS	6 rings	108.80
Sunday Sundae	112.80	VS	Straight Cash Homie	88.50
I Understand Nothing	124.15	VS	Azulgrana1899 (#18)	72.05
Renegade 7	102.35	VS	Max 12	152.90
Jakes Jukers VII	104.70	VS	DYNASTY	96.10
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Bacon	102.70	VS	Privateer	103.55
Salamanders_10	126.10	VS	6 rings	137.90
Sunday Sundae	151.20	VS	I Understand Nothing	138.55
Straight Cash Homie	121.25	VS	Azulgrana1899 (#18)	104.45
Renegade 7	125.80	VS	Jakes Jukers VII	66.05
Max 12	100.45	VS	DYNASTY	118.75
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Bacon	50.75	VS	6 rings	116.05
Salamanders_10	59.65	VS	Privateer	116.35
Sunday Sundae	114.80	VS	Azulgrana1899 (#18)	143.85
Straight Cash Homie	127.40	VS	I Understand Nothing	111.00
Renegade 7	120.80	VS	DYNASTY	120.35
Max 12	155.05	VS	Jakes Jukers VII	71.05
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Bacon	123.85	VS	Sunday Sundae	120.15
Salamanders_10	72.05	VS	Straight Cash Homie	99.60
Privateer	105.65	VS	Jakes Jukers VII	122.05
6 rings	141.00	VS	DYNASTY	81.70
Understand Nothing	143.45	VS	Renegade 7	147.85
Azulgrana1899 (#18)	99.35	VS	Max 12	103.10
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Bacon	79.65	VS	Straight Cash Homie	132.20
Salamanders_10	133.95	VS	I Understand Nothing	151.80
Privateer	115.30	VS	Renegade 7	99.80
6 rings	129.65	VS	Max 12	100.55
Sunday Sundae	161.05	VS	Jakes Jukers VII	140.40
Azulgrana1899 (#18)	103.05	VS	DYNASTY	119.65
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Bacon		VS	DYNASTY	
Salamanders_10		VS	Jakes Jukers VII	
Privateer		VS	Azulgrana1899 (#18)	
6 rings		VS	Straight Cash Homie	
Sunday Sundae		VS	Renegade 7	
I Understand Nothing		VS	Max 12	
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Bacon		VS	Jakes Jukers VII	
Salamanders_10		VS	Max 12	
Privateer		VS	Straight Cash Homie	
6 rings		VS	Sunday Sundae	
I Understand Nothing		VS	DYNASTY	
Azulgrana1899 (#18)		VS	Renegade 7	



Dunder Mifflin Inc

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Fri Oct 11 11:58am CT

Week 8 - NFL Week 8		
Bacon	VS	I Understand Nothing
Salamanders_10	VS	Azulgrana1899 (#18)
Privateer	VS	DYNASTY
6 rings	VS	Renegade 7
Sunday Sundae	VS	Max 12
Straight Cash Homie	VS	Jakes Jukers VII
•		
Week 9 - NFL Week 9		
Bacon	VS	Azulgrana1899 (#18)
Salamanders_10	VS	Renegade 7
Privateer	VS	I Understand Nothing
6 rings	VS	Jakes Jukers VII
Sunday Sundae	VS	DYNASTY
Straight Cash Homie	VS	Max 12
Week 10 - NFL Week 10		
Bacon	VS	Max 12
Salamanders_10	VS	DYNASTY
Privateer	VS	Sunday Sundae
6 rings	VS	I Understand Nothing
Straight Cash Homie	VS	Renegade 7
Azulgrana1899 (#18)	VS	Jakes Jukers VII
3 (-,		
Week 11 - NFL Week 11		
Bacon	VS	Renegade 7
Salamanders_10	VS	Sunday Sundae
Privateer	VS	Max 12
6 rings	VS	Azulgrana1899 (#18)
Straight Cash Homie	VS	DYNASTY
I Understand Nothing	VS	Jakes Jukers VII
Week 12 - NFL Week 12		
Bacon	VS	Salamanders_10
Privateer	VS	6 rings
Sunday Sundae	VS	Straight Cash Homie
I Understand Nothing	VS	Azulgrana1899 (#18)
Renegade 7	VS	Max 12
Jakes Jukers VII	VS	DYNASTY
Week 13 - NFL Week 13		
Bacon	VS	Privateer
Salamanders_10	VS	6 rings
Sunday Sundae	VS	I Understand Nothing
Straight Cash Homie	VS	Azulgrana1899 (#18)
Renegade 7	VS	Jakes Jukers VII
Max 12	VS	DYNASTY
Week 14 - NFL Week 14		0.
Bacon	VS	6 rings
Salamanders_10	VS	Privateer
Sunday Sundae	VS	Azulgrana1899 (#18)
Straight Cash Homie	VS	I Understand Nothing DYNASTY
Renegade 7 Max 12	VS VS	Jakes Jukers VII
IVIAN 12	VS	Jakes Jukeis VII



Dunder Mifflin Inc

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Fri Oct 11 11:58am CT

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

6 rings

Azulgrana1899 (#18)

Bacon

DYNASTY

I Understand Nothing

Jakes Jukers VII

Max 12

Privateer

Renegade 7

Salamanders_10

Straight Cash Homie

Sunday Sundae

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

6 rings

Azulgrana1899 (#18)

Bacon

DYNASTY

I Understand Nothing

Jakes Jukers VII

Max 12

Privateer

Renegade 7

Salamanders_10

Straight Cash Homie

Sunday Sundae

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

6 rings

Azulgrana1899 (#18)

Bacon

DYNASTY

I Understand Nothing

Jakes Jukers VII

Max 12

Privateer

Renegade 7

Salamanders_10

Straight Cash Homie

Sunday Sundae

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled